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Short David M., city poundkeeper and proptr livery sta-

ble, 2414 California, dwl 2511 California

Short Frederick, japanner George R. Short, dwl 1011

Broadway
Short George R., compositor S. F. Chronicle, dwl 316

Bush
Short Gregory R., japanner, 135 Jackson, dwl 1011 Bdwy
Short Henry C, japanner Gregory R. Short, dwl 1011

Broadway
Short Herman, japanner, dwl 1011 Broadway
Short James, hackman, Plaza

Short James, machinist, dwl 521 First

Short James, lithographer, dwl 42 Ecker
Short J. B. Miss, vice-principal Sprinsr Valley Grammar

School, dwl 22S Capp
Short John, captain police City Hall, dwl 1404 Jackson
Short Joseph, dwl 512 Jones
Short Josiah M., miner, dwl 512 Jones
Short Maggie Miss, dressmaker Charles Mayer, dwl 149

Shipley
Short Mary (widow), dwl 1117i Kearny
SHORT MICHAEL, merchant tailor, 6 Kearny and

527 Commercial, dwl 171(5 Washington
Short Miles, watertender Pacific Mail S. S. City of New-

York
Short Nellie Miss, folder Charles E. Rankin, dwl 1117J

Kearny
Short Nicholas, fireman Pacific Mail S. S. City of Sydney
Short Peter, merchant tailor, 631 Sacramento, dwl 1907

Polk
Short Patrick H., drayman, dwl 320 Geary, rear

Short Philip, coachman, dwl 1713 Powell
Short Theodore, japanner Gregory R. Short, dwl 1011

Broadway
Short Thomas, varnisher Kragen & Co., dwl 423 Powell
Short William, carpenter, dwl NW cor Georgia and Shasta
Short William, tinsmith C. James King of Wm. & <<>.,

dwl 1117 Kearny
Short William, waiter, dwl SE cor Shasta and Michigan
Short. See Shortt
Shorten George W., clerk J. J. O'Brien & Co., dwl 9 Ma-

son
Shorten James, hackman, Plaza, dwl 180 Perry
Shorten James, waiter New York Bakery, 626 Kearny
Shoshone Silver Mining Co. (Lander Co., New), David

Wilder secretary, office 328 Montgomery, room 21

Shottler Rudolph, tinsmith, dwl 11 Dikeman PI
Shotwell Cornelius T. L., engineer, dwl 52!) Birch Av
Shotwell Joseph M. , stockbroker, office 313 Montgomery,

dwl 1119 Washington
Shotwell Marcus K., carpenter, dwl 415 Stevenson
Shotwell Margaret Miss, dressmaker Mrs. K. M. Dunning,

dwl 19 Ellis

Shourdan Patrick, cutter Einstein Bros. & Co., dwl N s

Fairmount, nr Palmer
Shourds Frank, dwl 303 Davis
Show Lung (Chinese), merchant, 822 Dupont
Showers Andrew (Shoivers <b Jeivell), dwl 333 Jessie
Showers & Jewell (Andrew Showers and Orla Jen-ell),

Remington Sewing Machine Agency, 629 Market,
Palace Hotel

Shrader Andrew J. (Storm & Co.), office 333 Montpromerv,
dwl 5 South Park

Shrader Edwin J., machinist Union Iron Works, dwl 5
South Park

Shrader Jacob C, dwl 130 O'Farrell
Shrader John, mate schr Clara, Washington St.Wharf
Shrader Warren, dwl 5 South Park
Shreve Benjamin F., carpenter, dwl 430 Fell
Shreve George, jeweler Edwards'* Tuckey, dwl 1613 Stev
SHREVE GEORGE C. (George C. Shreve & Co.), dwl

Grand Hotel
SHREVE GEORGE C. «ft CO. (George Bonny),

watches, diamonds, jewelry, silverware, etc., 110
Montgomery

Shreve George W., carpenter, dwl 502 Brannan
Shrewsbury D. N., dwl 213 Perry
Shrewsbury Nathaniel, physician, dwl 165 Minna
SHRIER E. (A F., clothing and gents' furnishing goods,

201 Montgomery
Shrier Elkin (F. & F. Shrier), dwl 1209 Post
Shrier Frank (E. & F. Shrier), dwl 1209 Post
Shrier Henry (J. Baum & Co.), dwl 1354 Post
Shrier Heyman, dwl 4 Varenne, rear
Shrier Morris (J. Baum & Co.), res New York
Shroyier Jacob B., drayman, SE cor Pine and Front, dwl

316 Eleventh
Shubeck Bernard P., mate, dwl 823 Battery
Shuck Henry, barber, dwl 823 Montgomery

14J

SHUCK OSCAR T.. notary public and attorney at law,

office 24 Montgomery Block, dwl 728 Hush
Shuelmack Isaac, peddler, dwl 341 Tehama
Shuet Francis, fruit stand, SW cor Kearny and Sutter,

dwl Trinity Court, nr Bush
ShufeltT. Mrs., dwl 259 Stevenson
Shufelt William E., coachman, dwl Wadsworth House
Stmhman Semi, driver Contra Costa Laundry A-<n
Simla Martin, cooper, dwl 66 .Minna

Shuler Henry (De Vaull <fe S.), dwl 520 Chestnut
Shuler William, shoemaker, dwl ii'4t; FoK.nn
Shull Louis D. (Shull A Burn /), dwl 1006 Sutter

SHI LL A ICI R\ER (Louis l>. Shull mid Henry
Burner), paints, oils, etc., <>:'•> Sacramento

Shuller Albert, laborer George Whitney, '-'11 steuart
Shulock Stephen \\\, dwl 1321 Kearny
Shulte William, cabinetmaker Kragen b Co., dwl

Hubbard
Shulthies William (Zeis ,c SX dwl 2.". Tehama
Sbulty William, barkeeper, dwl North Pacific Hotel
Shultz , blacksmith Union Iron Works '

Shultz Anna (widow), dwl 21 Verona I'l

Shultz Frederick, cook Morton House
Shultz Frederick, painter, dwl 12:1 Jackson
Shultz Joseph, tinsmith Plata Bros., dwl (ioldcn Gate

Hotel
Shultz Julius, baker, dwl 800 Union
shultz Lewis, bartender Chriatoph da Harde, dwl 426

Davis
Shultz William, elerk John l.aehmund, dwl NW 001 Bu-

chanan and Ellis

Shultz William, cook, dwl ' I Ji

Shultz William, laborer Pacific Rolling Mills

shultz. Set Schulti
Shuman Borah (widow), dwl 818 CFarrell
Shuman. Si t Bohumann
Shumway Charles, carpenter, dwl B

Shun V ik & Co, (Cbll i lupcnt
shun Yuen ,v Co, (Chinese), merchants, 880 Dupont
Shuniek Patrlok, hostler Mark. I St B, B., dwl 121 Val

eiicia

Bhurber J. <>. A., dwl :;m Hn-li

BhurbeT Emon, milkman, dwl 160 Tehama
Bhurls A., seaman Pacific Mall s. s. fity ol Peking
siuutleff John A., laborer Union Boa Factory, dwl 43

Pine
Shurtleff s. M. {Hart .( I Oakland
shute Charles (•'... poliosman Citj Mali, dwl 10 sixth

Shute Daniel S., carrlagemaklng, 111 O'Farrell, dwl 100
I'ine

Shute Kdwin Lincoln, machinist Union Iron Works, dw
428 Natoma

Shute Le Koy M., driver Market St. II. R,, dwl Mil VU
encia

Shutt John Henry, dwl 186 I'irst

ShuttKr Henry, boots and shoes, dwl 811 Pacific

Shuttleworth William, porter U. B. itmOen, Mel'hersor
dwl :f Washington

SHVNK .l«HI> G., butcher, :'.:'.'.i Fourth
Shyne Patrick, blacksmith, dwl 32 Garden
Shyne. See Shine
Si Chong (Chinese), poultry, 1 Brooklyn I'l

Si Sing (Chinese), hunting coat nianiil, 026 Stockton
Sibley Henry J., broker, dwl 228J O'Farrell
Siblev J. M. Miss, teacher Boys' High School, dwl 7

Taylor
Sibley William II., carpenter, dwl E s Folsom nr Eigh

eenth
Sic Kee (Chinese), tailor, 7151 Dupont
Sichel C. {Fleishman, S. <(• 60, dwl 614 Sutter
Sichel Charles P., salesman Fleishman, Sichel i

dwl Westminster House
Sichel E. & Bro. (.V. Sichel), ciirars and tobacco, 6 Kean
Sichel Eugene (E. Sichel <fc Bro.), dwl 122 Turk
Sichel Gustave W., physician, office 103 Post, dwl 7

Montgomery Av
Sichel Julius (Fleishman, S. «fc Co.), dwl Westminst

House
Sichel Lena Mrs., dwl 1825 Powell
Sichel Max (Sichel ,(.- Richards), dwl 709 Montgomery
Sichel Morris (E. Sichel <t Bro.), dwl 122 Turk
Sichel Moses, insurancebroker, office 314 California, d

1757 Howard
Sichel Solomon, cigars and tobacco, 212 Sansom, dwl ]

Turk
SICHEL A RICHAROS (Max Sichel and C.

Richards), dentists, office 103 Poal
Sichelkew Waldemer, artist, studio 319 Bush, room 46
Sichlan Charles, cabinetmaker, dwl 19 Elliot Park

.
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